
February 2022  

 

Materials Order Form 
Targeted Colon Cancer Outreach Program 

Kentucky Cancer Program 
 

 

 

Thank you for participating in the statewide campaign to increase colon cancer screening in Kentucky by distributing 

these awareness materials. Please complete this form to request materials from your local Kentucky Cancer Program 

Office while supplies last. Please return any extra materials so that we may share them with other organizations. 
 

 
 

Organization: Responsible Person:     

 

 

Email Address: Phone Number:    

 

 

 

 

Materials 

 

Date 

 

Number 

Requested 

 

Planned Use/Targeted Audience 

Infographic 
   

Colon Cancer Info Panel Cards 

   

March Colon Cancer Awareness 

Flyer 

   

Dress in Blue Day 

Flyer 

   

Dress in Blue Day Stickers 

   

Table Tents 

   

Blue Ribbon Bows for window/door 

   

 

 

*The following items are available in digital format only and can be downloaded online. Please check the 

box(es) below if you would like the link emailed: 

  _____ Poster 

  _____ Church Bulletin 

 

Please return form via fax or email to your local KCP Cancer Control Specialist (see next page) 



February 2022  

Kentucky Cancer Program Regional Offices 
 

 

BARREN RIVER 

Elizabeth Westbrook  

270-745-2044 
e.westbrook@louisville.edu 
 

BIG SANDY & FIVCO DISTRICTS 

Jennifer Wilson 
606-434-9531 
jenniferwilson@uky.edu 
 

BLUEGRASS EAST DISTRICT 

Tonya Pauley 
859-200-6689 
tonya_pauley@uky.edu 
 

BLUEGRASS WEST DISTRICT 

Amy Steinkuhl 
859-608-9021 
amy@uky.edu 
 

BUFFALO TRACE & GATEWAY 

DISTRICTS 

Angela Combs 
606-584-7222 
admitch@uky.edu 
 

CUMBERLAND VALLEY DISTRICT 

Jeff Lunsford 
606-309-9111 

jeff.lunsford@uky.edu 
 
FALLS DISTRICT 

Pam Temple-Jennings 

P - 502-852-6318 

F - 502-852-4554 

pam.templejennings@louisville.edu 

GREEN RIVER DISTRICT 

Jaime Daniel 
270-683-2560 
jaime.rafferty@louisville.edu 
 
KENTUCKY RIVER DISTRICT 

Ashley Teague 
606-233-1627 
ateague@uky.edu 
 

LAKE CUMBERLAND DISTRICT 

Wynona Padgett 
606-383-0367 

wynona.padgett@uky.edu 
 

LINCOLN TRAIL DISTRICT 

Elizabeth Westbrook  

270-745-2044 

e.westbrook@louisville.edu 

 

NORTHERN KENTUCKY DISTRICT 

Mary Schneider 
859-240-9557 
mary.schnieder@uky.edu 

 
PENNYRILE DISTRICT 

Jamie Knight 

270-821-4298 

jamie.knight.1@louisville.edu 
 
PURCHASE DISTRICT 

Angie Timmons 

270-442-1310 
angie.timmons@louisville.edu 
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